193500

488700

193500

488600

Executant: SC MS-CAD SRL
Data: 03/2022

PLAN CADASTRAL

UAT Becicherecu Mic, Judet Timis, Sector 103
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LEGENDA

Limita sector

Numar Sector 103
ID imobil 794

Limita imobil
Limita constructie

ID constructie 1

Nr. postal 67

Schita de dispunere a sectoarelor
cadastrale
Comuna Becicherecu Mic
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